
2019/2020 Acolyte Schedule 

Sundays           
September 2019  

9am Service Wednesdays    
September 2019 

5:45pm Service 

Sept 8th Miranda Cory              
Chloe Shamp 

Sept 4th                                         
Holy Communion 

Riley Borer                
Peyton Winters 

Sept 15th                                    Toria Robillard            
Elijah Freiwald 

Sept 11th Leah Hauge             
Makayla Marcy 

Sept 22nd                    
Holy Communion 

Wyatt Scrivens           
Owen Dahna 

Sept 18th Emma Holtz                
Bekah Johnson 

Sept 29th Ethan Zafft                   
Henry Erickson 

Sept 25th Olivia Hoffman        
Aubriana Spielman 

Sundays                            
October 2019 

9:00am Service            Wednesdays October 
2019 

5:45pm Service 

Oct 6th                                      
Holy Communion 

Kaden Holtz                 
Allison Negen 

Oct 2nd                                     
Holy Communion 

Isaac Armstrong         
Alexa Frank 

Oct 13th Adam Dahna                 
Toria Robillard 

Oct 9th Ryan Boltjes             
Miranda Cory 

Oct 20th Jaydan Petersen        
Naomi Purrington 

Oct 23rd Hunter Haken                 
Kayden Paulson 

Oct 27th                                    
Holy Communion 

Caleb Herding            
Jadrah Renquist 

Oct 30th Damion Pohlman 
Abbigail Grunewald 

Sundays                   
November 2019 

9:00am Service Wednesdays 
November 2019 

5:45pm Service 

Nov 3rd                                      
Holy Communion 

Cragen Porath             
Anna Holtz 

Nov 6th                                  
Holy Communion 

Cole Purrington        
Raelyn Marcy 

Nov 10th Hayden Hedquist          
Ella Smith 

Nov 13th Ethan Brockman 
Mackenzie 
Doorenbos 

Nov 17th  Abbi Zieske            
Carmeron Rupp 

Nov 20th Tucker Renquist      
Aaden Naumann 

Nov 24th Charlie Smith                
Toria Robillard 

Nov 27th                            
Thanksgiving Eve  

Kylee Johnson           
Aviana Watson 



    

Sundays          
December 2019 

9:00am Service Wednesdays 
December 2019 

5:45pm Service 

Dec 1st                                    
Holy Communion 

Camryn Elness          
Peyton Winters 

Dec 4th                                     
Holy Communion 

Chloe Shamp              
Riley Borer 

Dec 8th Bekah Johnson               
Henry Erickson 

Dec 11th NO WORSHIP/Living 
Nativity 

Dec 15th  Oliva Hoffman         
Aubriana Spielman 

Dec 18th Leah Hauge                       
Eli Freiwald 

Dec 22nd                                
Holy Communion 

Owen Dahna                
Miranda Cory 

Dec 25th  NO WORSHIP 

Dec 29th Wyatt Scrivens                  
Allison Negen 

_________________ ________________ 

Sundays                   
January 2020 

9:00am Service Wednesdays January 
2020 

5:45pm Service 

Jan 5th                                           
Holy Communion 

Isaac Armstrong                                                
Emma Holtz 

Jan 1st NO WORSHIP 

Jan 12th Adam Dahna                 
Makayla Marcy 

Jan 8th                                      
Holy Communion 

Ethan Zafft                               
Naomi Purrington 

Jan 19th Abbigail Grunewald       
Kaden Holtz 

Jan 15th  Hunter Haken                                                        
Alexa Frank 

Jan 26th                                        
Holy Communion 

Caleb Herding            
Toria Robillard 

Jan 22nd Ryan Boltjes                         
Anna Holtz 

Sundays                       
February 2020 

9:00am Service Wednesdays February 
2020 

5:45pm Service 

Feb 2nd                                   
Holy Communion 

Jaydan Petersen              
Mackenzie 
Doorenbos 

Feb 5th                                  
Holy Communion 

Cole Purrington        
Kadyn Paulson 

Feb 9th Hayden Hedquist  
Jadrah Renquist 

Feb 12th Damion Pohlman                 
Abbi Zieske 



Feb 16th Cragen Porath                                         
Kameron Rupp 

Feb 19th Tucker Renquist                           
Raelyn Marcy 

Feb 23rd                                 
Holy Communion 

Charlie Smith                                
Ella Smith 

Feb 26th Ethan Brokman                                    
Kylee Johnson 

Sundays                   
March 2020 

9:00am Service Wednesdays March 
2020 

5:45pm Service 

Mar 1st                                     
Holy Communion 

Aviana Watson                              
Peyton Winters 

Mar 4th                                     
Holy Communion 

Leah Hauge                
Aubriana Spielman 

Mar 8th Olivia Hoffman                                                  
Eli Friewald 

Mar 11th Camryn Elness                               
Riley Borer 

Mar 15th Wyatt Scrivens                                    
Chloe Shamp 

Mar 18th Isaac Armstrong                          
Emma Holtz 

Mar 22nd                                 
Holy Communion 

Adam Dahna                             
Makayla Marcy 

Mar 25th Henry Erickson                         
Bekah Johnson 

Mar 29th Ethan Zafft                           
Miranda Cory 

___________________ __________________ 

Sundays              April 
2020 

9:00am Service Wednesdays           
April 2020 

5:45pm Service 

Apr 5th                                        
Holy Communion 

Hunter Haken                             
Alexa Frank 

Apr 1st                                    
Holy Communion 

Caleb Herding                          
Toria Robillard 

Easter                                
Apr 12th                               
Sunrise service 7am  

Hayden Hedquist     
Jadrah Renquist   

Apr 8th NO WORSHIP  

Easter                                 
Apr 12                            
9am Service 

Owen Dahna                   
Allison Negen 

Apr 9th                                 
Maundy Thursday 

Kaden Holtz                                   
Abbigail Grunewald 

Easter                              
Apr 12th                                     
11am service  

Cole Purrington                                    
Kadyn Paulson 

Apr 10th                                  
Good Friday 

Tucker Renquist              
Raelyn Marcy 

Apr 19th Ryan Boltjes                       
Naomi Purrington 

Apr 15th Jaydan Petersen                      
Anna Holtz 

Apr 26th Charlie Smith                      
Ella Smith 

Apr 22nd Aubriana Spielman                    
Eli Friewald 



__________________ __________________ Apr 29th Damion Pohlman                       
Mackenzie 
Doorenbos 

Sundays                 
May 2020 

9:00am Service Wednesdays                     
May 2020 

5:45pm Service 

May 3rd                             
Holy Communion 

Cragen Porath                          
Abbi Zieske 

May 6th                                   
Holy Communion 

Isaac Armstrong                      
Leah Hauge 

May 10th Adam Dahna                           
Olivia Hoffman 

May 13th Hunter Haken                       
Emma Holtz 

 


